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Classement
Général
Claudou

Didier2107
Ryko14
Fbomp b
Rotibub13
Bbz69
Patrick1801
Scoco
Chrouky
Jako94100
CPASFO
Renegat
Lavallée
Alsace67
Cormicy
2106
All31
Rital

Romain027

JoeKerr
ENMY-zo094
Armand60
NonO-Bear
Jeanlouis32
Armand60
Damien63
Zentropa
Tachge
Yala
Sergio83
Jackjack
Nicorare

Feuille1

3540 pts
3465 pts
3450 pts
3450 pts
3390 pts
3390 pts
3330 pts
3255 pts
3060 pts
3045 pts
3025 pts
2895 pts
2840 pts
2655 pts
2215 pts
1440 pts
1200 pts
1080 pts
915 pts
795 pts
480 pts
355 pts
355 pts
285 pts
210 pts
165 pts
150 pts
135 pts
90 pts
75 pts
0 pt
0 pt
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